
Career Readiness Certificate ACT WorkKeys Trained Proctors 
 

Note: ACT WorkKeys does not transmit training information to ADWS. If you have been trained as a proctor and want to be on the list, please notify ADWS.  
The following information is needed: Name, Training Date, Affiliation, Mailing Address, Phone Number, and Email Address. 

Affiliation Name Training Date Phone No. Email Address 
Arkansas Adult Education,  
Ark Tech University Ozark Regina Olson                                                                                               479-675-4326 rolson@atu.edu 

Arkansas Adult Education, Conway Glenda McEwen February 6, 2008 501-730-9867 gmcewen@conwaycorp.net 

Arkansas Adult Education, Conway Claretta Walker February 6, 2008 501-450-4810 cwalker@conwaycorp.net 

Arkansas Adult Education, Conway Ruth Ann Williams November 28, 2007 501-450-4810 rawill@conwaycorp.net 

Arkansas Adult Education, Fayetteville Kathy Sprigarelli                                 479-444-3041 ksprigarelli@fayar.net 

Arkansas Adult Education, Jonesboro Steve Clayton November 24, 2007 870-935-6205 claytons@vv.k12.ar.us 

Arkansas Adult Education, Magnolia Patsy Bentley January 24, 2008 870-901-6028 pagbentley@yahoo.com 

Arkansas Adult Education, Magnolia Barbara Peters January 24, 2008 870-234-6064 magnoliawage@yahoo.com 

Arkansas Adult Education, Magnolia Kathy Wright January 24, 2008 870-234-6064 magnoliawage@yahoo.com 

Arkansas Adult Education, Monticello Faye Branch  870-367-4070 hfbranch@sbcglobal.net 

Arkansas Adult Education, Russellville Jackie Harris November 29, 2007 479-890-0118 russellvillewage@yahoo.com 

Arkansas Adult Education, Texarkana Richard Hampton February 26, 2008 870-774-4414 richardh@txk.k12.ar.us 

Arkansas Adult Education, Van Buren Debbie Faubus-Kendrick  479-471-0019 dfaubus@vbsd.us 

Arkansas Dept of HE, Career Pathways     
Arkansas Dept of Workforce Services Clarice Hall     501-682-3143 clarice.hall@arkansas.gov 

Arkansas Dept of Workforce Services Joe Franklin November 28, 2007 501-683-4708 Joe.franklin@arkansas.gov 

Arkansas Northeastern College Deanna Allison November 16, 2007 870-780-1256 dallison@anc.edu 

Arkansas Northeastern College Barbara Baker March 13, 2008 870-762-1020 bbaker@anc.edu 

Arkansas Northeastern College Mary Gaston March 13, 2008 870-762-1020 mgaston@anc.edu 

Arkansas Northeastern College Pauline Linam November 16, 2007 870-762-1020 plinam@anc.edu 

Arkansas Northeastern College Sue Puckett May 13, 2008 870-780-1214 spuckett@anc.edu 

Arkansas Northeastern College Beverly Rogers May 13, 2008 870-838-2974 brogers@anc.edu 

Arkansas State University Beebe Carol Harvey November 30, 2007 501-882-8212 caharvey@asub.edu 

Arkansas State University, Beebe Karen Davidson January 24, 2008 501-207-4092 ksdavidson@asub.edu 

Arkansas State University, Beebe Jan Hill January 24, 2008 501-207-4092 jhill@searcy.asub.edu 

Arkansas State University, Beebe Rene Kelley January 24, 2008 501-207-4092 krkelley@asub.edu 

Arkansas State University, Beebe Rebecca Walls November 27, 2007 501-882-8279 rgwals@asub.edu 

Arkansas State University, Beebe, LRAFB Joyce Harter November 26, 2007 501-988-4151 jharter@asub.edu 
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Affiliation Name Training Date Phone No. Email Address 
Arkansas State University, Beebe, LRAFB Rebecca Kee November 26, 2007 501-988-4151 rkee@asub.edu 

Arkansas State University, Beebe, LRAFB Nancy Shefflette November 26, 2007 501-988-4151 nashefflette@asub.edu 

Arkansas State University, Heber Springs Karen Cooper November 29, 2007 501-362-1209 kfcooper@hebersprings.asub.edu 

Arkansas State University, Heber Springs Guylene Johnson November 29, 2007 501-362-1210 gcjohnson@hebersprings.asub.edu 

Arkansas State University, Mtn Home Heather LaGoy May 20, 2008 870-508-6210 hlagoy@asumh.edu 

Arkansas State University, Mtn Home Gary Phillips November 30, 2007 870 508-6212 gphillips@asumh.edu 

Arkansas State University, Newport Tina Fuentes April 8, 2008 870-336-3020 tfuentes@asun.edu 

Arkansas State University, Newport Michael Miles November 16, 2007 870-336-3012 mmiles@asun.edu 

Arkansas State University, Newport Amber Millwee May 6, 2008 870-512-7881 amillwee@asun.edu 

Arkansas State University, Newport Theda Neldon May 20, 2008 870-512-7882 tneldon@asun.edu 

Arkansas State University, Newport Christy Polston August 19, 2008 870-512-7867 cpolston@asun.edu 

Arkansas State University, Newport Ashley Stripling July 31, 2008 870-336-3012 astripling@asun.edu 

Arkansas State University, Newport Martha Taussig November 16, 2007 870-512-7824 mtaussig@asun.edu 

Arkansas State University, Newport Mary Robertson  870-512-7812 mrobertson@asun.edu 

Arkansas State University, Searcy Kimberleigh Archer November 30, 2007 501-207-4043 karcher@searcy.asub.edu 

Arkansas State University, Searcy Ketta Murray January 17, 2008 501-207-4011 kmurray@searcy.asub.edu 

Arkansas State University, Searcy Sherry Organ November 27, 2007 501-281-5420 sorgan@searcy.asub.edu 

Arkansas State University, Searcy Tammy Phillips November 27, 2007 501-827-5299 tphillips@searcy.asub.edu 

Arkansas State University, Searcy Natasha Richards January 24, 2008 501-207-4092 nrichards@searcy.asub.edu 

Arkansas State University, Searcy Diane Shores August 8, 2008 501-280-5420 dshores@searcy.asub.edu 

Arkansas State University, Searcy Heather Stogner January 17, 2008 501-207-4013 hstogner@searcy.asub.edu 

Arkansas State University, Searcy Michelle Supratman November 27, 2007 501-207-4046 msupratman@searcy.asub.edu 

Arkansas State University, Searcy Phyllis Werley January 24, 2008 501-207-4019 pwerley@searcy.asub.edu 

Rich Mountain Community College Jeanette Berry November 29, 2007 479-394-7622 jberry@rmcc.edu 

Rich Mountain Community College Brandon Burk February 7, 2008 479-394-7622 bburk@rmcc.edu 

Rich Mountain Community College Amanda Epperson February 7, 2008 479-394-7622 aepperson@rmcc.edu 

Rich Mountain Community College Brenda Miner November 29, 2007 479-394-7622 bminer@rmcc.edu 

Rich Mountain Community College Lura Powell February 7, 2008 479-394-7622 lpowell@rmcc.edu 

Rich Mountain Community College Charlotte Wiles November 29, 2007 479-394-7622 cwiles@rmcc.edu 

South Arkansas Community College Casey Martin  870-864-7197 cmartin@southark.edu 

South Arkansas Community College Tammi McKinnon November 28, 2007 870-864-8459 tmckinnon@southark.edu 

South Arkansas Community College Kathy Reaves November 16, 2007 870-864-8458 kreaves@southark.edu 

South Arkansas Community College Judy Williams February 14, 2008 870-862-8131 jwilliams@southark.edu 

Southeast Arkansas College Tracy Cobb November 16, 2007 870-850-8416 tcobb@seark.edu 
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Affiliation Name Training Date Phone No. Email Address 
Southeast Arkansas College Wanda Lindsey November 16, 2007 870-543-5950 wlindsey@seark.edu 

Southeast Arkansas College Greg Madden November 16, 2007 870-543-5975 gmadden@seark.edu 

Southeast Arkansas College Patti Owen November 16, 2007 870-543-5900 powen@seark.edu 

Southeast Arkansas College Ron Boren  870-850-3062 rboren@seark.edu 

Southeast Arkansas College Ray Selman November 16, 2007 870-543-5947 rselman@seark.edu 

Southeast Arkansas College Lyric Seymore November 16, 2007 870-543-5969 lseymore@seark.edu 

Southeast Arkansas College Debbie Sheppard November 16, 2007 870-543-5999 dsheppard@seark.edu 

Southeast Arkasnas College Linda Kittler November 16, 2007 870-543-5930 lkittler@seark.edu 

Southern Arkansas University Tech Amy Perrin November 26, 2007 870-574-4433 aperrin@sautech.edu 

Southern Arkansas University Tech Jenny Sanders November 26, 2007 870-574-4530 jsanders@sautech.edu 

Southern Arkansas University Tech Patricia Sindle November 26, 2007 870-574-4492 psindle@sautech.edu 

Southwest Arkansas PDD Shawnaa Flanigan February 14, 2008 870-234-4030 shawnaa.flanigan@arkansas.gov 

University of Arkansas CC Batesville Debbie Wyatt  
870-612-2112, 
ext 1346 debbie.wyatt@uaccb.edu 

University of Arkansas CC Batesville Nancy Whitmire May 22, 2008 870-612-2085 nancy.whitmire@uaccb.edu 

University of Arkansas CC Hope Claudia Griffin November 16, 2007 870-722-8526 claudia.griffin@uacch.edu 

University of Arkansas CC Hope Demechia Rowe February 7, 2008 870-722-8222 drowe@uacch.edu 

University of Arkansas CC Hope Linda Waller July 24, 2008 870-722-8159 linda.waller@uacch.edu 

University of Arkansas CC Morrilton Martha Gattin November 27, 2007 501-977-2040 gattin@uaccm.edu 

University of Arkansas CC Morrilton Kira Grant November 27, 2007 501-977-2113 grant@uaccm.edu 

University of Arkansas CC Morrilton Betty Hurst November 27, 2007 501-977-2113 hurst@uaccm.edu 

University of Arkansas CC Morrilton Aaron Spivey November 27, 2007 501-977-2029 spivey@uaccm.edu 

University of Arkansas CC Morrilton Janie Wagner November 27, 2007 501-977-2078 wagner@uaccm.edu 

University of Arkansas Fort Smith Linda Blair November 28, 2007 479-788-7743 lblair@uafortsmith.edu 

University of Arkansas Fort Smith Pat Eller November 28, 2007 479-788-7799 peller@uafortsmith.edu 

University of Ark Monticello Crossett Rubye Emerson February 28, 2008 870-364-2373 emerson@uamont.edu 

University of Ark Monticello McGehee LaWarn Rogers   870-222-5360 lrogers@uamont.edu 
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